FB IV

Dorfgemeinschaftshauser

Auslastung
Nutztage Geb.-Pflichtig Nutztage Geb.-Pflichtig Nutztage Geb.-Pflichtig | Nutztage | Geb.-Pflichtig
2015 2015 2018 2018 2019 2019 2023 2023

Schladen 174 76 183 62 171 58 175 61
Beuchte 69 15 69 14 56 7 19 14
Isingerode 67 14 140 78 133 78 124 42
Gielde 245 18 259 26 249 29 0 0
Werlaburgdorf 185 16 186 7 186 7 227 12
Werla_Sporth 8 8 9 9 9 4 16 8

Diagrammtitel

300
250

200

150

100

| I 1, LML

0 - (L [ ] LM I [ | I- - I i lI | [

Nutztage Geb.-Pflichtig Nutztage Geb.-Pflichtig Nutztage Geb.-Pflichtig Nutztage Geb.-Pflichtig

W Schladen mBeuchte M Isingerode Gielde M Werlaburgdorf ® Werla_Sporth



